
Meet Results Page: 1Lady Luck 2012

Level 10 - Juniors
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/21/2012Brown's Las Vegas
Dayna Waroe
4544 C W, Russell Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 257-9009   (702) 257-9039 Fax
1/20/2012 - 1/22/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name
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Wynter Childers1036
Spearfish- SD

9.450 9.175 9.5009.350 37.475
7 7T 7T 2T 1

1

Felicia Hano1101
West Coast Elite-CA

9.675 9.175 8.8509.050 36.750

1 7T 16T 31T 2
2

Rachel Kimmich1025
Brown's LV- NV

8.925 9.325 9.2009.250 36.700
33T 3T 10 14T 3

3

Rachael Flam1229
Stars Houston- TX

9.550 9.325 9.2008.600 36.675
3T 3T 30T 14T 4

4

Sofie Seilnacht1174
CA GymnAcademy-CA

8.975 8.625 9.6259.400 36.625
30T 30 5T 1 5

5

Abby Miner1183
All American-UT

9.575 9.000 9.3758.550 36.500
2 13T 32T 7 6

6

Stephanie (Grace) Day1125
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.300 8.900 9.4008.800 36.400
10T 16T 24 5T 7

7

Lauren Navarro1166
Gliders - CA

8.850 9.125 8.8759.400 36.250
39T 9 5T 28T 8

8

Milan Clausi1201
USA Gym World-UT

8.850 8.850 9.4009.100 36.200
39T 19T 14 5T 9

9

Abigail Matthews1095
Gymstrada- VA

8.800 9.350 9.2758.650 36.075
43T 2 28T 10 10

10

Nicoletta Koulos1091
SCATS- CA

9.025 8.900 8.6509.475 36.050
23T 16T 4 46T 11

11

Lea Mitchell1205
GymTech Elite - GA

8.925 9.000 9.2008.900 36.025
33T 13T 19T 14T 12

12

Morgan Porter1188
Team Central - MO

8.950 9.100 9.0008.875 35.925
32 10 21 21T 13

13

Morgan Mowad1238
AGA-CA

9.275 8.150 9.3509.075 35.850
14 36T 15 8 14

14

Taylor Krippner1148
Cypress- TX

9.550 8.850 8.7508.650 35.800
3T 19T 28T 40T 15

15

Sylvie Seilnacht1173
CA GymnAcademy-CA

8.800 8.750 9.5008.725 35.775
43T 21T 27 2T 16

16

Frances Bidwill1246
Desert Devils- AZ

9.500 8.725 8.5758.850 35.650
6 23T 22T 48 17

17

Cassidy Keelen1217
TX Dreams - TX

9.300 7.650 8.9009.750 35.600
10T 48 1 26T 18

18

Kiarra Alleyne1017
Stars Houston- TX

9.125 8.875 8.9258.600 35.525
18 18 30T 25 19

19

Alex Johnston1077
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.875 8.300 9.0009.300 35.475
38 34 9 21T 20

20

India Anderson1204
Aiken Gymn SC

9.075 8.750 9.0508.450 35.325
19T 21T 38T 20 21

21
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Hannah Miller1085
Olympus- UT

8.825 8.700 8.8508.900 35.275
42 27T 19T 31T 22

22

Alicia Ross1022
Brown's LV- NV

8.850 7.900 9.2509.150 35.150
39T 44 13 11T 23

23

McKinley Pavicic1024
Brown's LV- NV

9.050 9.500 7.5009.050 35.100
21T 1 16T 58 24T

24T

Macy Rutledge1146
Cypress- TX

8.775 9.225 8.7508.350 35.100
47 6 41 40T 24T

24T

Griffin James1105
Gymstrada- VA

9.000 9.050 8.4508.450 34.950
26T 11 38T 49 26

26

Jordan Lavoie1033
Brestyan's- MA

9.000 8.325 8.8258.550 34.700
26T 33 32T 34T 27

27

Fiaba Zakavian1030
Brestyan's- MA

8.700 8.725 9.2507.800 34.475
50T 23T 55T 11T 28

28

Taylor Chan1227
TAG- CAN

9.000 7.400 9.5008.550 34.450
26T 50 32T 2T 29T

29T

Makenna Merrell1184
All American-UT

9.375 8.950 7.6508.475 34.450
8 15 37 57 29T

29T

Eileen Imbus1123
Aerial Athletics-TX

8.900 6.700 9.2509.575 34.425
36T 59 2T 11T 31T

31T

Kiera Miller1009
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.350 8.725 8.8007.550 34.425
9 23T 63 36T 31T

31T

Lindsey Thacker1145
Cypress- TX

8.650 8.050 8.8008.850 34.350
52T 39T 22T 36T 33

33

Camrynne Cruz1027
Brown's LV- NV

9.200 8.450 8.7257.950 34.325
16 31T 52 44T 34

34

Natalie Miller1202
Alamo-TX

9.075 8.225 9.1507.800 34.250
19T 35 55T 17 35

35

Raine Gordon1102
West Coast Elite-CA

8.625 8.100 8.9508.300 33.975
55 38 42 24 36

36

Kennedy Plude1059
Xtreme- MO

8.650 7.000 8.7259.575 33.950
52T 54T 2T 44T 37

37

Mariah Peterson1083
Olympus- UT

9.025 7.700 8.8758.150 33.750
23T 46T 45T 28T 38

38

Lauren Ramseyer1170
Club Champion-CA

8.800 8.725 8.0508.150 33.725
43T 23T 45T 54 39

39

Catherine Rogers1198
Pinnacles - UT

8.925 7.100 8.7758.775 33.575
33T 52 25 39 40

40

Alexis Lawrence1177
Garland's - WA

8.725 8.650 8.8507.300 33.525
49 29 64 31T 41

41

Maria Helein1018
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.700 8.450 8.2507.750 33.150
50T 31T 59T 52 42

42
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Madison Ward1029
Idaho Elite- ID

9.150 7.000 9.1257.800 33.075
17 54T 55T 18 43

43

Kiana Wolf1110
Roswell- GA

8.200 8.025 8.6508.150 33.025
60 41T 45T 46T 44

44

Nicole Chow1226
TAG- CAN

8.975 8.150 8.7507.050 32.925
30T 36T 65 40T 45

45

Jaclyn Sampson1034
Flames - AZ

8.500 7.475 8.8758.000 32.850
58 49 50T 28T 46

46

Grace Broadhust1044
XtremeAltitude-CO

8.750 6.950 8.8258.200 32.725
48 57 44 34T 47

47

Laura Lucas1054
Gymtastics- CAN

8.575 7.700 8.2008.150 32.625
56 46T 45T 53 48

48

Rae Balthazor1045
XtremeAltitude-CO

8.900 7.175 8.3008.000 32.375
36T 51 50T 51 49

49

Mia Sundstrom1038
XtremeAltitude-CO

9.000 7.975 7.0008.250 32.225
26T 43 43 62 50

50

Mackenzie Parker1053
Gymtastics- CAN

8.650 7.050 8.3507.800 31.850
52T 53 55T 50 51

51

Sarah Kornbluh1114
NebraskaGymn - NE

9.025 7.000 7.4008.100 31.525
23T 54T 49 60 52

52

Lianne Downey1068
Gymtastics- CAN

8.050 6.450 7.1507.750 29.400
62 60 59T 61 53

53

Carissa Sebelius1052
Gymtastics- CAN

8.150 6.800 7.4506.725 29.125
61 58 66 59 54

54

Sierra Freed1088
Olympus- UT

0.000 9.025 9.0009.000 27.025
63T 12 18 21T 55

55

Taylor Bacon1178
Garland's - WA

8.800 0.000 8.9009.225 26.925
43T 62T 11 26T 56

56

Aya Mahgoub1032
Brestyan's- MA

0.000 8.050 9.3009.200 26.550
63T 39T 12 9 57

57

Shireen Khamedoost1086
Olympus- UT

9.300 9.325 0.0007.850 26.475
10T 3T 53T 63T 58

58

Kindra Halsey1163
Technique- CA

9.225 0.000 8.8007.850 25.875
15 62T 53T 36T 59

59

Larissa Fielder1092
SCATS- CA

8.525 8.700 0.0008.500 25.725
57 27T 35T 63T 60

60

Megan Thompson1057
Xtreme- MO

8.450 0.000 8.0008.450 24.900
59 62T 38T 55 61

61

Lauren DeMeno1153
American - NJ

0.000 8.025 7.8007.600 23.425
63T 41T 62 56 62

62

Kourtney Chinnery1106
Gymstrada- VA

9.300 0.000 9.0750.000 18.375
10T 62T 67T 19 63

63
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Cortni Baker1046
Brestyan's- MA

9.050 0.000 0.0007.650 16.700
21T 62T 61 63T 64

64

Isabela Onyshko1062
BrandonEagles - CAN

0.000 7.850 0.0008.750 16.600
63T 45 26 63T 65

65

Ashley Tai1158
Technique- CA

0.000 2.000 0.0009.350 11.350
63T 61 7T 63T 66

66

Allison Bower1138
Desert Devils- AZ

9.550 0.000 0.0000.000 9.550
3T 62T 67T 63T 67

67

Erin Tucker1151
American - NJ

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
63T 62T 67T 40T 68

68

Kelli Chung1093
SCATS- CA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.500 8.500
63T 62T 35T 63T 69

69
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Caitlin Atkinson1154
Cypress- TX

9.675 9.375 9.6759.600 38.325
5 8T 3T 4T 1

1

Charity Jones1108
Dynamo- OK

9.850 9.550 9.8008.900 38.100

1 2T 43T 1 2T
2T

Elizabeth Gangale1026
Brown's LV- NV

9.700 9.250 9.7009.450 38.100
4 17 9T 3 2T

2T

Charlie Owens1165
Gliders - CA

9.600 9.475 9.5759.175 37.825
8T 4T 23T 8T 4

4

Randii Wyrick1020
Brown's LV- NV

9.550 9.550 9.6759.000 37.775
12T 2T 41 4T 5

5

Racquel Chavez1232
Stars Houston- TX

9.450 9.025 9.4009.775 37.650
16T 31 1 22T 6

6

Alyson Heimsath1220
Stars Houston- TX

9.500 9.275 9.2259.575 37.575
14 14T 5 41T 7T

7T

Heather Hescher1175
CA GymnAcademy-CA

9.125 9.425 9.5509.475 37.575
45T 6T 7T 12T 7T

7T

Tiffani Lewis1240
Brown's LV- NV

9.425 9.475 9.4759.150 37.525
19T 4T 26T 17T 9

9

Ericha Fassbender1230
Stars Houston- TX

9.725 9.075 9.7508.825 37.375
3 25T 50 2 10T

10T

Braie Speed1056
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.475 9.275 9.5009.125 37.375
15 14T 28T 16 10T

10T

Michaela Woodford1000
Sun Country - FL

9.400 9.050 9.4009.425 37.275
23T 27T 13T 22T 12

12

McKenzey Martinez1187
Magic Valley-ID

9.625 8.700 9.3259.450 37.100
6T 57 9T 30T 13

13

Margaret Laughlin1135
Desert Devils- AZ

9.200 8.850 9.5759.450 37.075
38T 40T 9T 8T 14

14

Kaitlin Menhinick1075
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.325 8.800 9.5759.300 37.000
30T 45T 19T 8T 15

15

Nicole Medvitz1076
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.075 9.425 8.8509.475 36.825
53T 6T 7T 70T 16

16

Cierra Edwards1222
PhoenixGymnAcad-AZ

8.975 9.050 9.4009.350 36.775
64 27T 17T 22T 17

17

Angela Cipra1137
Desert Devils- AZ

9.625 7.750 9.6259.750 36.750
6T 103T 2 6 18

18

Jamie Gerow1149
Cypress- TX

9.300 8.675 9.3259.400 36.700
33T 58T 15 30T 19

19

Elizabeth Yu1096
West Coast Elite-CA

9.175 8.800 9.2509.450 36.675
40T 45T 9T 37* 20T

20T

Emily Robbins1120
Natl Elite - TX

9.425 9.150 9.2508.850 36.675
19T 20T 46T 37* 20T

20T
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Josselyn Mackey1060
Xtreme- MO

9.050 9.225 8.9509.425 36.650
55T 18T 13T 62T 22

22

Kari Lee1050
Flames - AZ

9.425 8.050 9.5509.600 36.625
19T 96T 3T 12T 23T

23T

Sarah Lyons1122
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.275 9.375 9.1008.875 36.625
35 8T 45 47T 23T

23T

Baylie Divino1089
Olympus- UT

9.350 8.975 9.4008.850 36.575
29 37 46T 22T 25

25

Sheridan Metcalf1134
Desert Devils- AZ

9.200 9.350 9.6008.400 36.550
38T 11 72 7 26

26

Alyssa Anderson1211
ParamountElite  - CA

9.100 9.075 9.0259.300 36.500
49T 25T 19T 55T 27

27

Stephanie Stowe1132
Desert Devils- AZ

9.325 9.375 8.2009.550 36.450
30T 8T 6 106 28

28

Brittany Furuyama1228
Stars Houston- TX

9.550 8.675 9.5508.650 36.425
12T 58T 57T 12T 29

29

Sydney Townsend1080
Olympus- UT

9.400 8.850 8.8259.300 36.375
23T 40T 19T 73T 30

30

M'rcy Matsunami1142
Premier  NE

9.400 8.850 9.0509.050 36.350
23T 40T 35T 52T 31

31

Kiersten Graber1223
Flip City- AZ

9.575 8.450 9.5758.725 36.325
10T 69T 54 8T 32

32

Brittany Holmes1243
MEGA - MI

8.750 9.150 9.3258.975 36.200
88T 20T 42 30T 33

33

Ariana Harger1176
CA GymnAcademy-CA

8.900 8.800 9.3509.100 36.150
69T 45T 33 28T 34

34

Lauren Israel1061
Xtreme- MO

8.700 8.800 9.4009.175 36.075
92T 45T 23T 22T 35

35

Desiree Palomares1157
Gliders - CA

9.100 8.475 9.3009.175 36.050
49T 68 23T 33T 36

36

Lauren Wong1097
West Coast Elite-CA

9.050 9.325 9.0008.650 36.025
55T 12 57T 57T 37

37

Shae Zamardi1248
Flicka - CAN

8.850 9.000 9.4008.700 35.950
74T 32T 55T 22T 38

38

Mikaela Jones1185
All American-UT

9.400 8.550 8.7009.225 35.875
23T 63 22 84T 39

39

Emma Lee1162
Technique- CA

9.050 8.750 9.4758.550 35.825
55T 52T 65T 17T 40

40

Mackenzie Bennion1028
Brown's LV- NV

9.125 8.175 9.3509.125 35.775
45T 90 28T 28T 41

41

Hannah Rector1058
Xtreme- MO

8.650 8.875 8.8759.350 35.750
98T 39 17T 68T 42

42



Meet Results Page: 3Lady Luck 2012

Level 10 - Seniors

Printed on: 1/21/2012Brown's Las Vegas
Dayna Waroe
4544 C W, Russell Rd.
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 257-9009   (702) 257-9039 Fax
1/20/2012 - 1/22/2012

All Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Makenzey Shank1133
Desert Devils- AZ

8.350 8.850 9.2009.150 35.550
113 40T 26T 43T 43

43

Kacie Traina1099
West Coast Elite-CA

8.700 9.225 8.8008.775 35.500
92T 18T 52 75T 44

44

Laura-Ann Chong1015
Flicka - CAN

9.125 9.150 8.5508.650 35.475
45T 20T 57T 95T 45

45

Lena Franck1244
MEGA - MI

8.525 9.100 8.6509.125 35.400
108T 24 28T 90T 46

46

Opua Calucag1103
West Coast Elite-CA

8.900 8.200 8.8759.375 35.350
69T 86T 16 68T 47

47

Serrena Lee1049
Flames - AZ

9.150 8.325 8.7759.050 35.300
43T 76T 35T 78 48

48

Jennifer Chew1016
Flicka - CAN

9.325 8.200 9.1008.600 35.225
30T 86T 63T 47T 49T

49T

Shayla Barnett1210
ParamountElite  - CA

9.125 9.000 8.8508.250 35.225
45T 32T 79T 70T 49T

49T

Sara Heldenbrand1143
Premier  NE

9.150 9.300 8.2508.500 35.200
43T 13 68T 104 51T

51T

Jessica O'Brien1040
XtremeAltitude-CO

9.025 8.325 9.1508.700 35.200
60T 76T 55T 45T 51T

51T

Taylor Ricci1233
Flicka - CAN

9.450 7.900 9.5508.250 35.150
16T 101 79T 12T 53T

53T

Samantha Sruba1159
Technique- CA

8.700 9.000 9.1008.350 35.150
92* 32T 74T 47T 53T

53T

Ashlee Henfling1193
Team Central - MO

8.700 8.400 9.0009.050 35.150
92* 72T 35T 57T 53T

53T

Skyelee Lamano1199
Pinnacles - UT

9.400 8.350 9.2258.150 35.125
23T 75 87 41T 56T

56T

Allison Podsednik1147
Cypress- TX

8.825 8.650 8.9008.750 35.125
80T 61 53 64T 56T

56T

Rachel Fielitz1078
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.600 8.800 8.9007.750 35.050
8T 45T 100T 64T 58

58

Stephanie Stamates1172
CA GymnAcademy-CA

9.025 9.125 8.9007.750 34.800
60T 23 100T 64T 59T

59T

Audrey Merritt1010
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

9.075 8.675 8.8008.250 34.800
53T 58T 79T 75T 59T

59T

Kaitlyn Holley1043
XtremeAltitude-CO

9.025 9.000 9.1007.600 34.725
60T 32T 104T 47T 61

61

Daniela Fumagalli1124
Aerial Athletics-TX

8.600 8.525 8.7508.800 34.675
102T 64T 51 79T 62

62

Maegan Higdon1215
Stars Houston- TX

9.225 8.525 9.2757.600 34.625
37 64T 104T 36 63

63
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Haley Quandt1007
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.750 8.750 9.1507.950 34.600
88T 52T 92T 45T 64T

64T

Cameron Meyer1014
Sun Country - FL

8.300 8.400 9.0008.900 34.600
114 72T 43T 57T 64T

64T

Keri Peel1039
XtremeAltitude-CO

9.050 8.750 8.5508.200 34.550
55T 52T 83T 95T 66T

66T

Hannah Clark1130
Miyagi - CA

9.025 8.150 8.3509.025 34.550
60T 91T 38T 102 66T

66T

Savanah Kaufmann1012
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.850 8.050 9.0008.500 34.400
74T 96T 68T 57T 68T

68T

Ann Stockwell1127
Miyagi - CA

8.750 8.300 8.7008.650 34.400
88T 79T 57T 84T 68T

68T

Emily Novotny1161
Technique- CA

8.650 9.275 8.4007.950 34.275
98T 14T 92T 98T 70T

70T

Madyson Blake1051
Idaho Elite- ID

9.050 8.200 8.6008.425 34.275
55T 86T 71 92T 70T

70T

Briel Muhlestein1247
Pinnacles - UT

9.450 9.050 9.4506.200 34.150
16T 27T 124 20 72

72

Jennifer Low1002
5280-CO

8.800 7.500 8.7259.075 34.100
84T 107 34 82T 73T

73T

Cassidy Kleven1011
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.550 8.000 8.9508.600 34.100
105T 98T 63T 62T 73T

73T

Taylor Oakley1234
Flicka - CAN

8.825 8.400 9.0007.750 33.975
80T 72T 100T 57T 75T

75T

Madison Tueller1079
Olympus- UT

8.850 8.925 8.9007.300 33.975
74T 38 112T 64T 75T

75T

Alexandra Avendano1181
Metro- Puerto Rico

9.175 7.200 9.4258.050 33.850
40T 113 90 21 77

77

Kirsten Canini1005
Gym X-Treme - OH

8.675 8.225 9.0257.900 33.825
97 85 95T 55T 78

78

Madeleine Huber1192
Team Central - MO

8.825 8.325 8.0758.550 33.775
80T 76T 65T 110T 79

79

Grayson Esslinger1019
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.800 8.800 8.7007.350 33.650
84T 45T 110T 84T 80

80

Briana Mecom1241
All Starz- AZ

8.650 8.800 7.8008.300 33.550
98T 45T 76T 115T 81

81

Hannah Gilbert1213
Josephson - CA

8.625 8.100 8.3758.375 33.475
101 94T 73 101 82T

82T

Taylor James1212
Josephson - CA

8.150 8.600 8.2258.500 33.475
115 62 68T 105 82T

82T

Danielle Mosbrucker1037
Idaho Elite- ID

8.550 8.150 9.3007.400 33.400
105T 91T 109 33T 84

84
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Rachel Tucker1131
Desert Devils- AZ

8.900 8.300 9.2506.900 33.350
69T 79T 119 37T 85

85

Kylie Meyer1189
Team Central - MO

9.100 8.100 8.4007.550 33.150
49T 94T 106 98T 86

86

Mariah Clark1116
Roswell- GA

8.825 7.350 8.1508.650 32.975
80T 110T 57T 107T 87

87

Kailey Licata1042
XtremeAltitude-CO

8.450 9.000 8.7006.700 32.850
112 32T 122 84T 88

88

Carole Gong1171
Club Champion-CA

8.500 7.450 7.7509.125 32.825
110T 108T 28T 117 89

89

Nicole Wulf1224
5280-CO

7.900 8.300 8.7257.850 32.775
119T 79T 97T 82T 90

90

Ashley Dasta1117
Diamondbacks - AZ

8.700 8.725 7.6007.700 32.725
92T 56 103 118 91

91

Tamara Kuno1003
Flicka - CAN

8.850 7.650 8.6507.500 32.650
74T 105* 108 90T 92T

92T

Brittany Johnson1048
Idaho Elite- ID

7.950 7.650 8.7008.350 32.650
118 105* 74T 84T 92T

92T

Brooke Dubil1004
Gym X-Treme - OH

8.950 7.950 8.7506.750 32.400
65T 100 121 79T 94

94

Mackenzie Itcush1067
Gymtastics- CAN

8.850 8.250 8.0007.250 32.350
74T 83T 114T 112T 95

95

Carly White1144
Cypress- TX

8.800 7.050 9.1007.250 32.200
84T 115T 114T 47T 96

96

Brittney Pauls1008
Oshkosh Gymn -WI

8.775 7.450 8.7507.000 31.975
87 108T 118 79T 97

97

Sofia Lopez1221
Palm Valley - TX

8.600 8.300 7.8007.150 31.850
102T 79T 116 115T 98

98

Kiely Gode1129
Miyagi - CA

9.375 7.800 8.4006.250 31.825
28 102 123 98T 99

99

Delaney Brow1104
West Coast Elite-CA

7.900 6.500 8.8008.550 31.750
119T 119 65T 75T 100

100

Harley Hagen1141
DU Jr Pioneers-CO

8.000 8.200 8.0007.350 31.550
117 86T 110T 112T 101

101

Amanda Belcastro1069
Gymtastics- CAN

8.600 6.700 8.1507.950 31.400
102T 117 92T 107T 102

102

Ryann Lewis1063
BrandonEagles - CAN

9.100 6.250 8.5007.300 31.150
49T 120 112T 97 103

103

Randi Cutolo1200
Pinnacles - UT

8.525 6.150 8.6007.525 30.800
108T 121 107 92T 104

104

Alissa Montilla1179
Metro- Puerto Rico

5.750 8.000 8.0758.200 30.025
121 98T 83T 110T 105

105
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Sydney Ewing1168
Acadiana - LA

9.775 8.150 9.4750.000 27.400
2 91T 126T 17T 106

106

Jessie Sisler1160
Technique- CA

0.000 9.050 9.0509.025 27.125
122T 27T 38T 52T 107

107

Shannen Kelly1136
Desert Devils- AZ

8.950 0.000 8.8509.125 26.925
65T 123T 28T 70T 108

108

April Baker1047
Brestyan's- MA

9.575 8.750 0.0008.250 26.575
10T 52T 79T 119T 109

109

Ginny Ebker1196
Team Central - MO

8.550 0.000 9.0508.850 26.450
105T 123T 46T 52T 110

110

Summer Raymond1082
Olympus- UT

8.900 8.500 0.0009.025 26.425
69T 67 38T 119T 111

111

Kelsey Campbell1072
Salcianu- NV

9.175 0.000 8.8258.300 26.300
40T 123T 76T 73T 112

112

Joy Gage1194
Team Central - MO

8.900 0.000 9.2008.100 26.200
69T 123T 88T 43T 113

113

Jenna Altenhofen1186
PrecisionElite - OR

8.950 7.125 9.3000.000 25.375
65T 114 126T 33T 114

114

Carlie Noryzk1239
AGA-CA

8.950 7.750 0.0008.000 24.700
65T 103T 91 119T 115

115

Mary Frances Bir1250
SCATS- CA

9.425 7.300 0.0007.800 24.525
19T 112 99 119T 116

116

Kaila Solomon1074
ENA Paramus - NJ

8.500 0.000 8.1007.850 24.450
110T 123T 97T 109 117

117

Madeline Martinez1066
Aerial Athletics-TX

8.100 0.000 9.2506.850 24.200
116 123T 120 37T 118

118

Hunter Price1064
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.250 0.000 8.6000.000 17.850
36 123T 126T 92T 119

119

Tiara Phipps1065
Aerial Athletics-TX

9.300 0.000 0.0008.100 17.400
33T 123T 88T 119T 120

120

Kiah Venzon1249
AGA-CA

0.000 8.250 0.0008.850 17.100
122T 83T 46T 119T 121

121

Makayla Betz1090
Olympus- UT

0.000 8.825 0.0008.200 17.025
122T 44 83T 119T 122

122

Andrea Orrantia1084
Olympus- UT

0.000 8.525 8.3000.000 16.825
122T 64T 126T 103 123

123

Ali Bloom1155
American - NJ

8.725 0.000 0.0007.900 16.625
91 123T 95T 119T 124

124

Kendall Adams1119
USA Gym World-UT

0.000 7.350 0.0008.275 15.625
122T 110T 78 119T 125

125

Taylor Harward1118
USA Gym World-UT

0.000 7.050 0.0008.200 15.250
122T 115T 83T 119T 126

126
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MacKenzie Morris1140
DU Jr Pioneers-CO

0.000 0.000 7.8507.050 14.900
122T 123T 117 114 127

127

Michaela Gerstberger1115
Roswell- GA

0.000 6.650 0.0005.050 11.700
122T 118 125 119T 128

128

Melissa Metcalf1236
Desert Devils- AZ

0.000 9.575 0.0000.000 9.575
122T 1 126T 119T 129

129

Kendal Hamer1242
Balcony

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
74T 123T 126T 119T 130

130

Bethany Pupava1139
Metropolitan - WA

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
122T 123T 126T 84T 131

131

Sarah Sta.Ana1073
ENA Paramus - NJ

0.000 0.000 0.0008.650 8.650
122T 123T 57T 119T 132

132

Rachel Daum1231
Stars Houston- TX

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
122* 69* 126* 119* 133*

133*

Zoe Wilkens1169
Club Champion-CA

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
122* 69* 126* 119* 133*

133*

Lauren O'Connell1111
Roswell- GA

0.000 6.100 0.0000.000 6.100
122T 122 126T 119T 135

135

Tatianna Castellanos1128
USA Elite- CA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
122T 123T 126T 119T 136

136


